
Roster for 2020 MVP Tabletop Exercise 

Location: Dorey Park Facility 

Session: Afternoon Date: 02/27/2020

 First Name Last Name Email What facility type are you? Facility You Represent 
Melinda Block melinda.block@athomecare.com Home Care AT Home Care & Hospice
Denise Campbell Decampbell@americanrenal.com Dialysis ARA Forest Park
Donna Condit dcondit@myinnovage.com Other Innovage Pace
Carolyn Coppedge carolyn.coppedge@FMC-na.com Dialysis FMC -W Leigh St
Betty Eller betty.n.eller@fmc-na.com Dialysis West End and Goochland
Kari Evans kevans@americanrenal.com Dialysis ARA East Henrico Dialysis 
Kayla Hayes kjleach16@gmail.com Hospice AT Home Care Hospice
Cassandra Johnson cyjohnson@americanrenal.com Dialysis East Henrico Dialysis - ARA
Laurel Leyden laurel.leyden@fmc-na.com Dialysis West End / Goochland FMC
Mike Magner michael.magner@vdh.virginia.gov Other VDH - Public Health
Andrea Morris Andrea.Morris01@fmc-na.com Dialysis Fresenius 
Debora Owens debora.owens@fmc-na.com Dialysis Fresenius laurel park
Sonya Winfield SWinfield@myinnovage.com Other Innovage Pace
Lelia Wirt lelia.wirt@fmc-na.com Dialysis Fresenius 
Kesha Wright ktwright@americanrenal.com Dialysis South Labernum Dialysis - ARA


